
LIVING CLASSICS & more

Car Show

SATURDAY OCT. 21, 2023

LIVING STONES
CHURCH

Fundraiser Benefiting LSC Youth

10 am - 2 pm
Registration 9 am - 10 am
$25.00 Registration Fee

All
Car Clubs

Welcome

10+ Classes

1st & 2nd Place Trophies

Raffle -  Food -  Bake Sale

26605 Peden Rd.
Magnolia, TX 77355
832.521.3444
livingstones-church.com



  
  

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Free Admission!!! 
Show Class #’s:

CUT HERE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
$30.00 Registra�on fee to show / JUDGING @ 12:00 PM & AWARDS @ 1:00 PM

Register via email info@livingstones-church.com and pay at the gate on the day of the car show 
Name   Phone   
Address     
Email Address   CLASS #   
Year   Make   Model   Color   

     

      

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE EMAIL info@livingstones-church.com or CALL (832) 521-3444

REGISTRATION
9 am - 10 am

EVENT
10 am - 2 pm

1940’s Cars
1950’s Cars
1960’s Cars
1970’s Cars
1980’s Cars
1990’s Cars
2000’s Cars
Late Model Cars
Motorcycles
Trucks
Unrestored
Open Class  

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

1st & 2nd place
trophies

awarded in each
par�cipa�ng class
Food & Beverages
Bouncy House
Raffles
Bake Sale
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